STBH - Steel bend galvanized
Duct system galvanized
STBH steel bend in galvanised design, with straight
edges and no extended spigots.
STBH - Steel bend galvanized
Art.no Ø (mm) T (mm) R (mm) Weight (kg)
STBH-063-90 63 2.9 157 0,97
STBH-076-90 76 2.9 190 1,44
STBH-102-90 102 3.2 255 3,15
STBH-108-90 108 3.6 270 3,68
STBH-127-90 127 4 317 5,95
STBH-152-90 152 4.5 380 10,2
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 16 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE